
Friday 20th September - Fish, Chips and Mushy Peas 

Saturday 21st September - Steak & Ale Pie with Chunky Chips and Gravy 

Monday 23rd September - Faggots, Mashed Potato and Mushy Peas

Tuesday 24th September - Cottage Pie 

Wednesday 25th September - Beef Stew and Dumplings 

Thursday 26th September - Toad in the Hole 

Friday 27th September - Fish, Chips and Mushy Peas 

Saturday 28th September - Steak & Ale Pie, Chunky Chips and Gravy

Monday 30th September - Faggots, Mashed Potato and Mushy Peas 

Tuesday 1st October - Cottage Pie 

Wednesday 2nd October - Beef Stew & Dumplings 

Thursday 3rd October - Toad in the Hole 

Friday 4th October - Fish, Chunky Chips and Mushy Peas

Saturday 5th October - Steak Pie, Chunky Chips and Gravy

British Pudding Specials
20th - 28th September - Apple & Blackberry Pie

30th September - 5th October - Spotted Dick 

British Food Fortnight 
20th September - 6th October

Daily Specials Menu
at Becketts Farm Restaurant

1 course £12  ~  2 courses £16
2 courses plus bottomless tea/coffee £19.50


